
LOT 28 MAY-FAIR S/D UNIT 3.
WD 1087-187, WD 1219-2798,
QC 1234-2032 & QC 1247-1887,

LABONTE PEI-LIN/LEE NATHAN
184 SW LUCILE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02911-328

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/27/2024 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

243,619
5,360
35,000

283,979
97,344

186,635
HX HB 51,411

135,224
283,979

0

286,812

1249/1585 1/11/2013 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MING-SHIOW CHEN LEE &

NATHAN LEE & PEI-LI

1247/1887 1/11/2013 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MING-SHIOW CHEN LEE &

NATHAN LEE & PEI-LI
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28730 SFR 714 07/19/2010

2013HX Base Yr

184 SW LUCILE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,101 120.3867 134.83 283,278 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1723

BAS 1,723 100 1,723 199,788

FGR 526 55 289 33,511

FOP 64 30 19 2,203

FSP 174 40 70 8,117

2,487 2,101 243,619

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W21 N3 W10 S6 W29 S28 E6 S7 E12 N1 N8 E8 S6
E12 N11 E8 N3 E14 N21 $
FGR=[ORIG=-22,35] S11 E22 N25 W14 S3 W8 S11 $
FSP=[ORIG=-31,-3] W29 S6 E29 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-42,37] E8 N8 W8 S8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,530.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 3,060

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

5,360

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


